Loss Run

As of 11/23/2025

ReAlign-EUM MTC & APD Program
Claim Number  Claimant

RK Logistic Inc

RE250077-001 RK Logistic Inc

Insured Name
Jurisdiction
Policy #

Body Part
Policy Period
Loss Desc

RE250077-002 RK Logistic Inc

Insured Name
Jurisdiction
Policy #

Body Part
Policy Period

Loss Desc

Totals for RK Logistic Inc
Open
Closed

Total

Report ID: 1002

Loss Date Status Program Year Type

3/7/12025 Closed 1/1/2023 - Auto Collision
12/31/2050

RK Logistic Inc Examiner Linda Keane

NM Litigated N

SEPK012000070500 Subrogated N

Default

12/20/2024 - 12/19/2025

ID Bakhshish Singh, IV jackknifed due to black ice and flipped.

3/7/2025 Closed 1/1/2023 - Auto Collision
12/31/2050

RK Logistic Inc Examiner Linda Keane

NM Litigated N

SEPK012000070500 Subrogated N

Default

12/20/2024 - 12/19/2025

ID Bakhshish Singh, IV jackknifed due to black ice and flipped.

Indemnity
Other
Total

Recoveries

Indemnity
Other
Total

Recoveries

Indemnity
Other
Total

Recoveries

Paid
98,534.20
819.00

99,353.20

0.00

Paid

16,030.37
1,026.00
17,056.37

0.00

Paid
114,564.57
1,845.00
116,409.57

0.00

. BEEE

RSN S L

Financials
Incurred Reserves
98,534.20 0.00
819.00 0.00
99,353.20 0.00
Incurred Reserves
16,030.37 0.00
1,026.00 0.00
17,056.37 0.00
Incurred Reserves
114,564.57 0.00
1,845.00 0.00
116,409.57 0.00
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