

# Loss Run

As of 11/23/2025



## ReAlign-EUM MTC & APD Program

Claim Number	Claimant	Loss Date	Status	Program Year	Type					Financials	
<b>RK Logistic Inc</b>											
RE250077-001	RK Logistic Inc	3/7/2025	Closed	1/1/2023 - 12/31/2050	Auto Collision				Paid	Incurred	Reserves
	Insured Name	RK Logistic Inc		Examiner	Linda Keane		Indemnity	98,534.20	98,534.20	0.00	
	Jurisdiction	NM		Litigated	N		Other	819.00	819.00	0.00	
	Policy #	SEPK012000070500		Subrogated	N		Total	99,353.20	99,353.20	0.00	
	Body Part	Default					Recoveries	0.00			
	Policy Period	12/20/2024 - 12/19/2025									
	Loss Desc	ID Bakhshish Singh, IV jackknifed due to black ice and flipped.									
RE250077-002	RK Logistic Inc	3/7/2025	Closed	1/1/2023 - 12/31/2050	Auto Collision				Paid	Incurred	Reserves
	Insured Name	RK Logistic Inc		Examiner	Linda Keane		Indemnity	16,030.37	16,030.37	0.00	
	Jurisdiction	NM		Litigated	N		Other	1,026.00	1,026.00	0.00	
	Policy #	SEPK012000070500		Subrogated	N		Total	17,056.37	17,056.37	0.00	
	Body Part	Default					Recoveries	0.00			
	Policy Period	12/20/2024 - 12/19/2025									
	Loss Desc	ID Bakhshish Singh, IV jackknifed due to black ice and flipped.									
<b>Totals for RK Logistic Inc</b>											
	Open	0					Indemnity	114,564.57	114,564.57	0.00	
	Closed	2					Other	1,845.00	1,845.00	0.00	
	Total	2					Total	116,409.57	116,409.57	0.00	
							Recoveries	0.00			